
City of Wharton 
120 E Caney 

Wharton, TX  77488 
979-532-2491 

 
Tim Barker           tbarker@cityofwharton.com         Mayor                                 
Clifford Jackson    cjackson@cityofwharton.com        Council Member District 1 
Steven Schneider    schneider@cityofwharton.com        Council Member District 2 
Terry Freese         tfreese@cityofwharton.com          Council Member District 3 
Donald Muelller      dmueller@cityofwharton.com        Council Member District 4 
Russell Machann      rmachann@cityofwharton.com         Council Member At Large Place 5 
Alice Heard-Roberts  aheard@cityofwharton.com          Council Member At large Place 6 
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